
State of Connecticut - Office of the State Comptroller

Healthcare Policy & Benefit Services Division
July 2021 - June 2022 Full (100%) Medical and Prescription Insurance Rates     

Monthly 

Prescription 

Monthly 

Medical RatePlan NameVendor

Class 

Coverage Total Rate

Anthem Point of Service $151.64Employee Only $775.11

$333.61Employee +1 $1,705.24

$409.43Family $2,092.80

$257.79FLES $1,317.69

$926.75

$2,038.85

$2,502.23

$1,575.48

Anthem Point of Enrollment $151.64Employee Only $774.56

$333.61Employee +1 $1,704.03

$409.43Family $2,091.31

$257.79FLES $1,316.75

$926.20

$2,037.64

$2,500.74

$1,574.54

Anthem Point of Enrollment - 

Gatekeeper

$151.64Employee Only $759.12

$333.61Employee +1 $1,670.06

$409.43Family $2,049.62

$257.79FLES $1,290.50

$910.76

$2,003.67

$2,459.05

$1,548.29

Anthem Preferred $151.64Employee Only $1,100.80

$333.61Employee +1 $2,421.76

$409.43Family $2,972.16

$257.79FLES $1,871.36

$1,252.44

$2,755.37

$3,381.59

$2,129.15

Anthem Anthem Out of Area $151.64Employee Only $1,100.80

$333.61Employee +1 $2,421.76

$409.43Family $2,972.16

$257.79FLES $1,871.36

$1,252.44

$2,755.37

$3,381.59

$2,129.15

Anthem BlueCare Prime Plus POS $151.64Employee Only $699.47

$333.61Employee +1 $1,538.83

$409.43Family $1,888.57

$257.79FLES $1,189.10

$851.11

$1,872.44

$2,298.00

$1,446.89


