

State of Connecticut - Office of the State Comptroller

Healthcare Policy & Benefit Services Division

July 2021 - June 2022 Full (100%) Medical and Prescription Insurance Rates

		Class	Monthly	Monthly		
Vendor	Plan Name	Coverage	Medical Rate	Prescription	Total Rate	
Anthem	Point of Service	Employee Only	\$775.11	\$151.64	\$926.75	
		Employee +1	\$1,705.24	\$333.61	\$2,038.85	
		Family	\$2,092.80	\$409.43	\$2,502.23	
		FLES	\$1,317.69	\$257.79	\$1,575.48	
Anthem	Point of Enrollment	Employee Only	\$774.56	\$151.64	\$926.20	
		Employee +1	\$1,704.03	\$333.61	\$2,037.64	
		Family	\$2,091.31	\$409.43	\$2,500.74	
		FLES	\$1,316.75	\$257.79	\$1,574.54	
Anthem	Point of Enrollment -	Employee Only	\$759.12	\$151.64	\$910.76	
	Gatekeeper	Employee +1	\$1,670.06	\$333.61	\$2,003.67	
		Family	\$2,049.62	\$409.43	\$2,459.05	
		FLES	\$1,290.50	\$257.79	\$1,548.29	
Anthem	Preferred	Employee Only	\$1,100.80	\$151.64	\$1,252.44	
		Employee +1	\$2,421.76	\$333.61	\$2,755.37	
		Family	\$2,972.16	\$409.43	\$3,381.59	
		FLES	\$1,871.36	\$257.79	\$2,129.15	
Anthem	Anthem Out of Area	Employee Only	\$1,100.80	\$151.64	\$1,252.44	-
		Employee +1	\$2,421.76	\$333.61	\$2,755.37	
		Family	\$2,972.16	\$409.43	\$3,381.59	
		FLES	\$1,871.36	\$257.79	\$2,129.15	
Anthem	BlueCare Prime Plus POS	Employee Only	\$699.47	\$151.64	\$851.11	
		Employee +1	\$1,538.83	\$333.61	\$1,872.44	
		Family	\$1,888.57	\$409.43	\$2,298.00	
		FLES	\$1,189.10	\$257.79	\$1,446.89	